Position

Apcd Ap Control Off/Exec Off
Apcd Manager Fiscal/Admin
Services lll

Apcd Manager - Engineering
Apcd Manager - Compliance
Apcd Manager -
Planning/Rules

Apcd Supervising Aq Inst Tech
Apcd Fiscal Officer

Apcd Manager Office Systems
Apcd Supervising Ag Engineer
Apcd Supervising Aq Engineer

Apcd Ag Eng Il

Apcd Aq Inst Tech IlI

Apcd Supervising Aq Specialist

Apcd Supervising Aq Specialist

Apcd Manager Public Info
Services

Apcd Aq Eng I

Apcd Manager - Monitoring

Other Positions Held Special District

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Department

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Total Wages

$198,094

$122,796

$121,914

$112,646

$108,212

$103,961

$102,583

$100,625

$100,363

$99,162

$97,872

$97,545

$96,670

$95,605

$95,352

$94,143

$93,799

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$94,771

$35,211

$34,219

$34,088

$32,975

$27,605

$30,683

$31,566

$29,064

$27,822

$28,065

$26,407

$28,261

$28,283

$29,923

$27,017

$28,622



Apcd Supervising Aq Specialist

Apcd Ag Eng Il

Apcd Aq Spec I

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Aq Spec I

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Aq Eng I

Apcd Aq Eng I

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Permit Processing Spec Il

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Aq Inst Tech llI

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Aq Spec I

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$91,116

$90,701

$89,074

$88,706

$88,691

$88,691

$88,601

$88,012

$87,247

$87,080

$85,844

$84,603

$84,595

$84,480

$84,290

$82,661

$82,049

$79,905

$27,783

$27,318

$26,188

$26,114

$26,114

$26,114

$26,676

$26,095

$26,533

$26,709

$26,899

$25,596

$26,676

$26,114

$25,199

$26,114

$26,221

$25,905



Apcd Office Systems
Coordinator Il

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Office Systems
Coordinator Ill

Apcd Aq Eng I

Apcd Ag Tech I

Apcd Aq Tech I

Apcd Office Assistant Il

Apcd Fiscal Assistant IV

Apcd Management Assistant |l
Apcd Office Assistant Il

Apcd Manager - Monitoring
Apcd Management Assistant IV
Commission/Board Members
Commission/Board Members
Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

Air Pollution Control
District

$76,137

$75,562

$75.161

$64,748

$55,961

$51,210

$42,507

$40,793

$37,967

$37,680

$33,771

$13,101

$225

$150

$150

$75

$75

$23,255

$23,135

$23,819

$19,784

$20,417

$20,036

$17,064

$17,500

$15,773

$16,960

$10,028

$5,498

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



