Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Apcd Ap Control Off/Exec Off		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$198,094	\$94,771
Apcd Manager Fiscal/Admin Services III		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$122,796	\$35,211
Apcd Manager - Engineering		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$121,914	\$34,219
Apcd Manager - Compliance		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$112,646	\$34,088
Apcd Manager - Planning/Rules		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$108,212	\$32,975
Apcd Supervising Aq Inst Tech		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$103,961	\$27,605
Apcd Fiscal Officer		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$102,583	\$30,683
Apcd Manager Office Systems		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$100,625	\$31,566
Apcd Supervising Aq Engineer		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$100,363	\$29,064
Apcd Supervising Aq Engineer		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$99,162	\$27,822
Apcd Aq Eng II		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$97,872	\$28,065
Apcd Aq Inst Tech III		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$97,545	\$26,407
Apcd Supervising Aq Specialist		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$96,670	\$28,261
Apcd Supervising Aq Specialist		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$95,605	\$28,283
Apcd Manager Public Info Services		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$95,352	\$29,923
Apcd Aq Eng II		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$94,143	\$27,017
Apcd Manager - Monitoring		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$93,799	\$28,622

Apcd Supervising Aq Specialist	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$91,116	\$27,783
Apcd Aq Eng II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$90,701	\$27,318
Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$89,074	\$26,188
Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$88,706	\$26,114
Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$88,691	\$26,114
Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$88,691	\$26,114
Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$88,601	\$26,676
Apcd Aq Eng II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$88,012	\$26,095
Apcd Aq Eng II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$87,247	\$26,533
Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$87,080	\$26,709
Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$85,844	\$26,899
Apcd Permit Processing Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,603	\$25,596
Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,595	\$26,676
Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,480	\$26,114
Apcd Aq Inst Tech III	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$84,290	\$25,199
Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$82,661	\$26,114
Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$82,049	\$26,221
Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$79,905	\$25,905

Apcd Office Systems Coordinator III	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$76,137	\$23,255
Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$75,562	\$23,135
Apcd Office Systems Coordinator III	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$75,161	\$23,819
Apcd Aq Eng II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$64,748	\$19,784
Apcd Aq Tech II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$55,961	\$20,417
Apcd Aq Tech II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$51,210	\$20,036
Apcd Office Assistant III	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$42,507	\$17,064
Apcd Fiscal Assistant IV	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$40,793	\$17,500
Apcd Management Assistant II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$37,967	\$15,773
Apcd Office Assistant III	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$37,680	\$16,960
Apcd Manager - Monitoring	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$33,771	\$10,028
Apcd Management Assistant IV	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$13,101	\$5,498
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$225	\$0
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$150	\$0
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$150	\$0
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$75	\$0
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$75	\$0